ZZ LA
9/23/25, 8:52 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report !U Ho {Z}

Vehicle History Report #: 64544738
Report Date: September 23, 2025 | 10:43 a.m. EDT

Bmmﬁulﬂ* Report Status: Complete

Reference: 2025115 NH3-48

2003

2L9EPHT7T3L065117
Country of Assembly: n/a
Last Reported Odometer: n/a

B

|

A

No Accident/Damage Records No registration records found 0 Service Records Found
Found

) -

[y

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

' Questions? We're here to help.

v Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of September 23, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to
CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

l @ There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

é@ Registration

No registration records were found for this vehicle in Canada or the United States.

.,) Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact .

& Stolen Vehicle Check

—

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

=0

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report Is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not aways possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to obtain complete Information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other thie, brands,

accident Inf service records, recall gs or other where p that 2pply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
praviders recelve data and Information from external sources belleved to be reliable, but no responsibliity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its agents for any errors, inaccuracles or omisslons. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and s source data providers further expressly disclalm allwarranties, express or implied, any of Y ch quailty or fitness for a
P purpose reg; g this report or its Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, exp ordamages in with any report or any information contained within a report,
Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Other about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, Including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one mpartant tool, 3long with a vehide Inspection and test drive, to make a better decislon about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by 2!l of the
terms and condltions In CARFAX Canada’s Condltions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
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@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen. ]
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